LEXINGTON BRANCH PASSENGER SCHEDULE
BOSTON  SOMERVILLE JUNCTION, LOWELL & REFORMATORY

Table 51 ¢ 1923

Train Numbers: 3201 3205 3207 3209 3211 3213 3215 3217

miles  Stations AM. AM. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.
...... Boston 5:35 715 §12:.20 1251 3:05 3:48 ud:21 14:23
...... East Cambridge v5:40 veer.. V12:56 3:53
...... Prospect Hill 5:42 veeo..12:58 3:55
...... Winter Hill 5:44 1:00 3:57 +4:31
00 somerville Junction 546  ...... ... 1:.02 ... 359 ... 14:33
0.7  Somerville Highlands 5:48 725 ... 104 ... 402 ... 14:35
1.1 West Somerville 5:50 7:30 §12:30 1:06 3:15 4.04 ... 14:38
1.6  North Cambridge 5:52 732 ... 1.08 3:17 4:06 v4:34 14:40
27 LakeStreet . L L fL10 L. 4.09 ... 14:43
3.5 Arlington 5:57 7:39  §12:36 1:13 3:22 4:12 4:39 ...
4.4 Brdtle f6:01 f7:41 §12:39 f116 ... f4:16 §4:42 T4:51
5.2 Arlington Heights 6:04 f7.43 §12:43 1:19 3.27 4.20 §4:44 t4:54
6.2 East Lexington f6:06  f7:45 §12:47  f1:22 3:30 f4:23 §4:46 T4:57
6.9 Pierce’sBridge f6:08 ... §12.50 f1.24  £3.32 f4:25 §4.48 14:59
7.3  Munroe 6:10 f7:48 §12.54  f1:26 334 4:27 450 ...
8.2 Lexington 6:18 752 §12:59 1:31 3:39 4:32 4:55 15:05
9.5 North Lexington f6:21  f7:56 §1:.03 f1.35 3:43 e4.37 4:59 ——

120  Bedford 6:26 8:01 §1.08 1:40 3:48 4:43 504 ...

12.7  Springs Road Crossing ——  f802 §f1.09 ——  f349 ... f5:.05 ...

140 Bedfod Swings 0000 ... f8:06 §f1:13  ...... 354 ... f5:11

15.1  SouthBillerica ... £8:08 §1:17 ... f357 ... 515 ...

16.3  Turnpike ... f8:11 §1:20  ...... f4.00 ... 519 ...

17.3 Billeica ... 8:13 §1:23 ... 4.03 ... 524 ...

179 BennettHdl ... f8:15 §f1.25 ... f405 ... f5:26 ...

198 North Billerica = = - 8:20 §1:30 ... 411 ... 531 ...

21.3 SouthLowdl ... f8:23 §f1:33 ... 415 ... f5:36 ...,

227 Bleechey .. e8:26 §el:36  ...... 421 ... e5:38 ...

236  Lowell . 8:30 §1:40 ... 424 ... 542 ...

132  Shagy Hill ... —— — —— e4.47 —

140 West Bedford ... Lo f450 ... L

16.2 Concord L e s, 455 ... L

188  Reformatory Station ----o- e el 501 o Ll

REFERENCES

f stops to receive or discharge passengers on notice to conductor
e stops only to discharge passengers on notice to conductor

u no baggage carried

v stops only to receive passengers on signal

T except Saturday

§ Saturday only

— — train goes no further

3219
P.M.

u4:40
4.35
4:38
4.40
4:42
4:45
4:48
4:50
4:54
4:59

3221 3223
PM. PM.
450 5:35
458 ...
5:01 ...
...... 5:45
15:05  5:47
...... 5:49
15:12 553
15:16  5:56
15:20 559
15:24  6:02
5:27 6:.04
15:29  6:06
5:34 6:10
15:39  6:15
15:46  6:20
71548 ——
551 ...
554 ...
tf5:.57 ...
16:00 ......
f6:02 ......
16:07 ...
+6:10 ...
te6:13 ...
t6:17 ...

3225
P.M.



